

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.A. No.367 of 2023

Registrar, Utkal University, ***Appellant***
Bhubaneswar

M/s. Tarananda Pattanayak and Associates, Advocates
-versus-

Krushna Chandra Dikhit and others ***Respondents***

CORAM:
THE CHIEF JUSTICE
JUSTICE G. SATAPATHY

Order No.

ORDER
21.04.2023

01. List along with W.A. No.381 of 2023 on 3rd July, 2023.

(Dr. S. Muralidhar)
Chief Justice

(G. Satapathy)
Judge

Priyajit